COFFEE
& MORE

REGULAR LARGE
Espresso £1.55 £1.95
Filter 99p
Americano £2.10 £2.30
Flat White £2.45
Latte £2.45 £2.70
Cappuccino £2.45 £2.70
Mocha £2.70 £2.90
Hot Chocolate £2.80 £3.00
Breakfast Tea £1.70
Flavoured Teas £1.95
Babyccino £1.00
Kids Hot Chocolate £1.20

10p OFF WITH YOUR REUSABLE CUP

EXTRA SHOT +60p

ADD SYRUP +40p
Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel

E ADD MARSHMALLOWS/ CREAM +50p E
NON-DAIRY MILK +50p

FRAPPES &
MILKSHAKES

Vanilla Frappé £3.20
Caramel Frappé £3.45
Mocha Frappé £3.45
“Hero” Frappé £4.25
Mocha frappé with caramel syrup and drizzle/flake

Kids Milkshake £1.75

Strawberry or Chocolate

COLD
DRINKS

Viva Flavoured Milk Chocolate
Viva Flavoured Milk Strawberry
San Pellegrino

Can Life Water Still or Sparkling
Coca-Cola

Pepsi Max Cherry

Pepsi Can

Pepsi Max

Tango Orange

7up Free

Lipton Peach

Lipton Raspberry

Lipton Green Tea

Fruit Shoot

Capella Apple Juice

Tropicana Orange Juice

Innocent Kids

£1.00
£1.00
£1.95
£1.50
£1.40
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.20
£1.95
£1.95
£1.50

PANCAKES
& WAFFLES

Double Chocolate £3.00
Banana & Salted Caramel £3.25
Pitta Bread Pizza from £2.00

PRIMARKET
A

VIENU

SANDWICHES

& SALADS

Selection of Sandwiches
Selection of Salads

Selection of Hotties

SAUSAGE

ROLLS

Sausage Roll

Vegan Sausage Roll VE

Buy 2 for £2

TREATS

& SNACKS

Butter Croissant V

Chocolate Twist V

Double Chocolate Chip Cookie V
Signature Cakes

Muffins

Cinder Toffee Tray Bake VE
Millionaire’s Shortbread V
Toasted Tea Cake

VE = VEGAN
V = VEGETARIAN

from £2.95
from £3.75
from £2.95

£1.20
£1.20

£1.50
£1.75
£1.50
from £2.75
from £1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.50

IF YOU REQUIRE INFORMATION ABOUT THE ALLERGENS IN OUR DISHES PLEASE ASK

THE TEAM FOR THE ALLERGEN FOLDER.

WE USE SHARED EQUIPMENT IN A BUSY ENVIRONMENT, SOME PRODUCTS MAY NOT
BE SUITABLE FOR THOSE WITH SEVERE ALLERGIES.

PLEASE CHECK THE FOLDER EVERY TIME YOU VISIT AS INGREDIENTS MAY HAVE CHANGED
SINCE YOUR LAST PURCHASE.



