

COFFEE & MORE

	REGULAR	LARGE
Espresso	£1.55	£1.95
Filter	99p	-
Americano	£2.10	£2.30
Flat White	£2.45	-
Latte	£2.45	£2.70
Cappuccino	£2.45	£2.70
Mocha	£2.70	£2.90
Hot Chocolate	£2.80	£3.00
Breakfast Tea	£1.70	-
Flavoured Teas	£1.95	-
Babyccino	£1.00	-
Kids Hot Chocolate	£1.20	_

10p OFF WITH YOUR REUSABLE CUP

EXTRA SHOT +60p

ADD SYRUP +40p

Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel

ADD MARSHMALLOWS/ CREAM +50p

NON-DAIRY MILK +50p

FRAPPÉS & MILKSHAKES

Vanilla Frappé	£3.20
Caramel Frappé	£3.45
Mocha Frappé	£3.45
"Hero" Frappé Mocha frappé with caramel syrup and drizzle/flake	£4.25
Kids Milkshake Strawberry or Chocolate	£1.75

COLD DRINKS

Viva Flavoured Milk Chocolate	£1.00
Viva Flavoured Milk Strawberry	£1.00
San Pellegrino	£1.95
Can Life Water Still or Sparkling	£1.50
Coca-Cola	£1.40
Pepsi Max Cherry	£1.30
Pepsi Can	£1.30
Pepsi Max	£1.30
Tango Orange	£1.30
7up Free	£1.30
Lipton Peach	£1.95
Lipton Raspberry	£1.95
Lipton Green Tea	£1.95
Fruit Shoot	£1.20
Capella Apple Juice	£1.95
Tropicana Orange Juice	£1.95
Innocent Kids	£1.50

PANCAKES & WAFFLES

Double Chocolate	£3.00
Banana & Salted Caramel	£3.25

PITTA PIZZAS

Pitta Bread Pizza from £2.00

SANDWICHES & SALADS

Selection of Sandwiches	from £2.95
Selection of Salads	from £3.75
Selection of Hotties	from £2.95

SAUSAGE ROLLS

Sausage Roll	£1.20
Vegan Sausage Roll VE	£1.20

Buy 2 for £2

TREATS & SNACKS

Butter Croissant V	£1.50
Chocolate Twist V	£1.75
Double Chocolate Chip Cookie ${f V}$	£1.50
Signature Cakes	from £2.75
Muffins	from £1.95
Cinder Toffee Tray Bake VE	£1.95
Millionaire's Shortbread $oldsymbol{V}$	£1.95
Toasted Tea Cake	£1.50

VE = VEGAN **V** = VEGETARIAN

IF YOU REQUIRE INFORMATION ABOUT THE ALLERGENS IN OUR DISHES PLEASE ASK THE TEAM FOR THE ALLERGEN FOLDER.

WE USE SHARED EQUIPMENT IN A BUSY ENVIRONMENT, SOME PRODUCTS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR THOSE WITH SEVERE ALLERGIES.

PLEASE CHECK THE FOLDER EVERY TIME YOU VISIT AS INGREDIENTS MAY HAVE CHANGED SINCE YOUR LAST PURCHASE.